LINCOLN COUNTY, NV

\$37.00

Rec:\$37.00

2022-163008

09/12/2022 12:09 PM

NETCO

Pgs=5 AE

OFFICIAL RECORD

AMY ELMER, RECORDER

APN# 004-041-15 (Must match APN# on o	locument to be Reco	orded)		\ \
Applied to the second section of the second	· ·			_ \ \
ant standard en e Long topper y tent				
County of Lincoln				
RECORDING COVER (Must be Typed or Print ink only. Do Not Print i this document)	ited legibly in black			
TITLE OF DOCUMEN AFFIDAVIT OF CON (Must match Title on d	VERSION TO REA	L PROPERTY TL-110	\setminus / /	ecorder's Use ONL \
	ereby affirm that th	is document submitted	for recording does not con or persons (Per NRS	
_ Q Q un	_		Hout	<u> </u>
PRINT NAME RECORDING REQUITED Arnaldo Zermeno Name			> THE	
RETURN TO: Name	: Arnaldo Zerm	eno Jr.	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
Addr	ess: 182 Skyeland Street	e Drive, PO Box 149 City	Alamo Nv State	89001 Zip Code
	ENT TO: (Applicat e: Arnaldo Zerm	ole to documents transfo neno Jr.	erring real property)	
	7 7		A Aleman No.	20004
Addr	Street	ie Drive,PO Box 149 City	State	89001 Zip Code

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY NEVADA HOUSING DIVISION – MANUFACTURED HOUSING

1830 E. College Pkwy, #120, Carson City, Nevada 89706; Phone: 775-684-2940 3300 W. Sahara Avc. #320, Las Vegas, Nevada 89102; Phone: 702-486-4135 Website: housing.nv.gov / Email: titles@housing.nv.gov

AFFIDAVIT OF CONVERSION TO REAL PROPERTY (TL-110)

Applicant	t Email Address (required):	aldoz1982@	ngmail.com	/ 702	-888-2790)	1
Applican	t Phone Number (required):						
	N 1. DESCRIPTION OF				Name of the last o	\	\
	1999 Manufacturer:			Model:Do	ouble		\
					The state of the s		
							16.4.1.3
	turer's Certificate of Origin				: evada	(па 89001	vailable)
Physical	Location: 182 Skyelane Street	Drive	City		State	Zip Code	
SECTIO	ON 2. DESCRIPTION OF	REAL PROPE	RTY (Land)		. \	,	1
	Parcel Number (APN):		/ /		1 1		
				A.:)		
Legal De	escription: see exhibi	t A attached	or legal descrip	tion	//-	A Sept. A S. 1995. Which is broken assessment to the Green Assessment and the con-	
A SECTION CONTRACTOR AND A SECURITY OF		er'n a manusking para disperson was i dyslef fill de en en egen a a a ei d'a a eile marken han		~~		any mananan'i Albanya dia mahampi adalah 1960 km / A MANANAN ANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANAN	***************************************
					/		
SECTIO	ON 3. PERSONAL PROPI	ERTY (Manufa	ectured Home)	/ (F		
Oumant	Buyer(s): Arnaldo Zemer	no ir	Ti Madi Mala	aldoz198	12@amail	com	
[Land M	fust be owned by Owner of	the Manufacture	ed Home unless lan	d is leased per NR	S 361.244.	1.B]	
	Address: 182 Skyelane		7%	No. of the No.	. %.	Zip 89001	
Current	Lienholder (If Any): n/a						
Mailing	Address:		City		State	Zip	
	r's Office Manufactured Ho			1 1		A name and a name of the state	
	ON 4. <u>LEASED</u> REAL PR					ance with NRS 36	51.244.1.E
		1		/ /	i iii doodida		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Land Ov	wner(s): <u>n/a</u>		E-Mail Address:			Page and Address a	n Na Thàiri hain han
Mailing	Address:		City		State	_Zip	······································
Current	Lienholder (If Any):				A	•	and a figure a to the contract of
Mailing	Address:		City		State	_Zip)
	ON 5. ENFORCEMENT						
						•	
Enforce	ement Agency:	1-1-	Agency Official	Name:			
Agency	Official's Email:			Phone Nun	nber:	and the second s	
Buildin	g Permit No.:	/	(If App	licable) Permanen	t Foundati	lon System Instal	llation
Installa	ition Seal No.:	2	Agency Officia	Signature:			

[This document is evidence that the indicated <u>Enforcement Agency</u> has issued a Certificate of Occupancy for installation of the Permanent Foundation System for the unit upon the real property, both as described herein, as of the date of recording by the County Recorder. When recorded, this document (Form TL-110) shall be submitted to the Nevada Housing Division).

Recorder. When recorded, this document (Form TL-110) shall be submitted to the Nevada Housing Division].

SECTION 6. DEALER INFORMATION (If a Dealer was involved in the sale of the manufactured home)

Dealer Name:	Dealer License No.:	E-Mail:	CONTROL OF THE CONTRO
Mailing Address: Note: A Copy of the Dealer Report of Sa	Cityle (DRS) may be attached to this TL	StateZi	p,
SECTION 7. SIGNATURES AND NO	TARIZATION (Do not sign until	in front of a Notary)	\ \
The undersigned, as owner(s)/buyer(s) of in Section 4. and financed in accordance home has been installed in accordance whome to real property, understanding tha	with NRS 361.244.1.B), affirm that ith all state and local building codes	t the running gear has been in and agree(s) to the convers	removed per NRS 361.244, the sion of the above described
I, the undersigned, hereby affirm that this doc	nument submitted for recording does not	contain any personal informat	ion
Signature of Manufactured Homeowner/Buyer (8) Arnalac Zarman Print Name	Signature of Mar	nufactured Homeowner/Buyer (s)	
Signature of Landowner (s) (If Leased)	Signature of Lan	downer (s) (If Leased)	
Print Name	Print Name		***************************************
Signature of Lienholder (s) (If Any)	Signature of Lier	nholder (s) (If Any)	And Andrews Control of
State of Nev County Clar Subscribed and sworn to before me, D. M. Graw	(FOR NOTARY USE C		County to before me,
	20.22	(Name of Notary Publi	, 20
Manaldo Zerma	ine or .	by	
(Printed name of party appearing before	D. MCGRAW Notary Public, State of Nevada No. 94-3857-1 My Appt. Exp. May 17, 2028	(Printed name of party	appearing before Notary)
Notary Pul	MCGRAW olic, State of Nevada 94-3857-1	Notary Public Signature	Notary Starop or Seal

Cylney	THORIZATION BY COUNT	TY ASSESSOR INRS	8 361.244] 8-29 -	-2022	
Courty Assessor Print Name	Signature		Date		
surrendered to th	y taxes must be paid in full for ne Nevada Housing Division. . The manufactured hous	se will then be placed	on the next succ	eeding tax roll a	s real property.
When Recorded	d Mail To: 182 Skyelane D Street	rive, PO Box 149 City	Alamo	Nevada State	89001 Zip
Distribution:	ORIGINAL to Nevada Hou COPY to Lien holder or Ov E-MAIL to Lien holder, Ov	ising Division vner/Buyer	lowner	State	
			\ ` <		
				\vee	
41	AFFIDV	IT OF CONVERSION T	O REAL PROPE	RTY TL-110	

NETCO File Number: NNV-1375769

Borrower Last Name: Zermeno

Exhibit A Legal Description

Commencing at the Southwest corner of the Northeast Quarter (NE 1/4) of Section 5, Township 7 South, Range 61 East, M.D.B. & M.; thence running due East along the South line of said Northeast Quarter (NE 1/4) of the Southwest Quarter (SW 1/4) a distance of 910 feet, more or less, to the West line of Main Street at the Northeast corner of Lot 1, Block 46, Alamo Townsite; running thence North 1°23' West along the West side of Main Street and the projection thereof a distance of 440 feet; thence South 08°37' West, a distance of 125 feet to the True Point of Beginning; thence North 1°23' West 100 feet; thence South 88°37' West, 129 feet; thence South 1°23' East 100 feet; thence North 88°37' East 125 feet to the Point of Beginning.

All being in the Northeast Quarter (NE 1/4) of the Southwest Quarter (SW 1/4) of Section 5, Township 7 South, Range 61 East, M.D.B. & M.

This legal description does not include any mobile home, manufactured home, trailer or vehicle intended for habitation.

Commonly known as: 182 Skyelane Drive, Alamo, NV 89001 in the County of Lincoln

Parcel Number: 004-041-15